
January   06, 2012    10:13 AMReport: LLVC0130T

VIOLATION STATISTICS  FOR THE MONTH OF   December , 2011  
Michigan Department Of Licensing And Regulatory Affairs

Page 1 of 1

Month To Date Year To Date Previous Year

VIOLATION ACTIVITY

Violation Hearings Held

Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling

Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions

VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS

TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized

           Hearings

           Acknowledgements

TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed

           Hearing Commissioner

           Nolle Prosequi

APPEAL HEARINGS

Appeal Hearings Held

Appeal Hearings Pending

Appeal Decisions

           Affirmed

           Modified

           Rescinded

           Remanded

PENALTY HEARINGS

Penalty Hearing Held

SELECTED STATISTICS

Licenses Revoked

Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred

Licensed Establishments Suspended

Total Days Suspension Ordered

Licensed Establishments Fined

Total Fines Assessed

    

    

            65

           537

            39

    

    

    

           142

            67

            75

            16

             8

             8

    

    

    

             0

             6

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

    

    

    

             2

    

    

    

             1

             2

             3

            17

           136

 $   53,307.00

    

    

         1,028

    

    

    

    

    

         2,291

           952

         1,339

           203

           119

            84

    

    

    

            27

            25

            10

             6

             3

             6

    

    

    

            15

    

    

    

             4

            50

            48

           233

         2,242

 $  827,722.00

    

    

         1,051

    

    

    

    

    

         2,282

           963

         1,319

           144

            87

            57

    

    

    

            32

           118

            32

            14

            12

             2

             4

    

    

    

            12

    

    

    

             4

           122

            49

           156

         2,259

 $  933,906.00

VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED

Enforcement Division

Michigan State Police

Sheriff Department

Detroit Police Department

Joint Report

Other Police Departments

           155

             0

             8

            10

             0

            31

         1,625

            35

           170

           152

            24

           435

           204          2,441

         1,401

            70

           255

           179

            78

           505

         2,488


