Michigan Department Of Licensing And Regulatory Affairs

VIOLATION STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF December, 2011

	Month To Date	Year To Date	Previous Year
VIOLATION ACTIVITY			
Violation Hearings Held	65	1,028	1,051
Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling	537	_,,	_, -,
Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions	39		
VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS			
TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized	142	2,291	2,282
Hearings	67	952	963
Acknowledgements	75	1,339	1,319
TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed	16	203	144
Hearing Commissioner	8	119	87
Nolle Prosequi	8	84	57
APPEAL HEARINGS			
Appeal Hearings Held	0	27	32
Appeal Hearings Pending	6	27	118
Appeal Decisions	0	25	32
Affirmed	0	10	14
Modified	0	6	12
Rescinded	0	3	2
Remanded	0	6	4
PENALTY HEARINGS			
Penalty Hearing Held	2	15	12
SELECTED STATISTICS			
Licenses Revoked	1	4	4
Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred	2	50	122
Licensed Establishments Suspended	3	48	49
Total Days Suspension Ordered	17	233	156
Licensed Establishments Fined	136	2,242	2,259
Total Fines Assessed	\$ 53,307.00	\$ 827,722.00	\$ 933,906.00
VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED			
Enforcement Division	155	1,625	1,401
Michigan State Police	0	35	70
Sheriff Department	8	170	255
Detroit Police Department	10	152	179
Joint Report	0	24	78
Other Police Departments	31	435	505
	204	2,441	2,488

 Report:
 LLVC0130T
 January 06, 2012 10:13 AM
 Page 1 of 1